08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

Planning ESPACE ML 2026 / planning 2025-2026

Semaine 06

Semaine 07

Semaine 08

Semaine 09

lundi mardi | mercredi| jeudi

vendredi

samedi

dimanche

lundi

mardi

mercredi

jeudi

vendredi | samedi

dimanche

lundi

mardi

mercredi

jeudi

vendredi

samedi

dimanche| lundi

mardi

mercredi

jeudi

vendredi

samedi

dimanche

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

02/02/26 | 03/02/26 | 04/02/26 | 05/02/26

ECOLE
10h-11h30

06/02/26

ECOLE
10h-11h30

07/02/26

08/02/26

ASBD
10h-12h

ECOLE
14h-16h

ECOLE
14h-16h

ECOLE
14h-16h

ECOLE
14h-16h

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

09/02/26

14h-16h

10/02/26

11/02/26

ECOLE
14h-16h

ASBD petits
17h30-18h30

ASBD Adultes
18h30-20h30

12/02/26

ECOLE
10h-11h30

13/02/26 | 14/02/26

ECOLE
10h-11h30
00
00 00

ECOLE
14h-16h

ECOLE
14h-16h

ASBD petits
17h30-18h30

ASBD Adultes
18h30-20h30

15/02/26

16/02/26

17/02/26

18/02/26

19/02/26

20/02/26

21/02/26

22/02/26 | 23/02/26

24/02/26

25/02/26

o0

26/02/26

27/02/26

28/02/26

01/03/26

22:30

22:45

23:00

13/02/2026



13/02/2026

Planning ESPACE ML 2026 / planning 2025-2026

Semaine 09

dimanche

01/03/26

samedi

28/02/26

vendredi

27/02/26

jeudi

26/02/26

IOVNIN

mercredi

25/02/26

mardi

24/02/26

lundi

23/02/26

Semaine 08

dimanche

22/02/26

samedi

21/02/26

vendredi

20/02/26

jeudi

19/02/26

IOVNIN

mercredi

18/02/26

mardi

17/02/26

lundi

16/02/26

Semaine 07

dimanche

15/02/26

samedi

14/02/26

110 1IN3LNV4ANVH IONYNOL

vendredi

13/02/26

jeudi

12/02/26

JOVNIN

mercredi

11/02/26

SPYTT-SPY0T
9JIA0U/+g3pP

0€Y0T-5PY6

ueingsp
Aauno)

mardi

10/02/26

SYYET-SvYCT
VOOA - 11D

SPYLT-GY
sa1e|id

Anuno)

yoTt-ye
awio4{wAo

SOYTT-S0Y0T
2onoqwAo

lundi

09/02/26

92UeuUOpPJO ModS - [ 1D

Semaine 06

dimanche

08/02/26

Y8T-svYy9
8uoo 1D

0EYBT-0EYLT
VOO0A - 11D

Y6T-Yst
WADAROY

Y6T-usT
sa1e|id

T Y6T-Yst
WADARY

YTc-0eyLt
oanr- 11

0TY0Z-0TY6T
WADAROY

00Yoz-STY6T | SU0oZ-004oe
juengap 22IA0U/+g3p
Aiuno) Aiuno)

SYYTZ-SY0T
J3ju) Aiauno)

0TY0Z-0TU6T
sa1e|id

samedi

07/02/26

vendredi

06/02/26

jeudi

05/02/26

JOVNIN

mercredi

04/02/26

SYYTT-SvYyor
9JIA0U/+g3pP
Anuno)

0€Y0T-Svye6
ueingap
Aauno)

mardi

03/02/26

SYYET-SvYCT
VOOA - 11D

SPYLT-GY
sa1e|id

yot-ye
awio4{wAo

SOYTT-S0Y0T
2onoqwAo

lundi

%)
‘o
2

act

02/02/26

00YET-0EY6
92UeUUOpPJO ModS - [ 1D

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

Y8T-svYy9
8uoo 1D

0EY8T-0EYLT
VOO0A - 11D

Y6T-ysTt
WADARY

Y6T-usT
sa1e|id

T Y6T-ysTt
WADARY

13:15
13:30
13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30

17:45

YTc-0eyLt
oanr- 11

0€Y0T-SvY8T
J40MIaly Aauno)

0TY0Z-0TY6T
WADARY

00Yoz-STY6T | SU0Z-004oT
juengap 22IA0U/+g3p
Aiuno) Aiuno)

SYYTZ-SY0T
J9ju] Aiauno)

0TY0Z-0TU6T
sa1e|id

20:30
20:45
21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00




