

Gymnase	Semaine 06								Semaine 07								Semaine 08								Semaine 09							
	lundi	mardi	mercredi	jeudi	vendredi	samedi	dimanche		lundi	mardi	mercredi	jeudi	vendredi	samedi	dimanche		lundi	mardi	mercredi	jeudi	vendredi	samedi	dimanche		lundi	mardi	mercredi	jeudi	vendredi	samedi	dimanche	
	02/02/26	03/02/26	04/02/26	05/02/26	06/02/26	07/02/26	08/02/26		09/02/26	10/02/26	11/02/26	12/02/26	13/02/26	14/02/26	15/02/26		16/02/26	17/02/26	18/02/26	19/02/26	20/02/26	21/02/26	22/02/26		23/02/26	24/02/26	25/02/26	26/02/26	27/02/26	28/02/26	01/03/26	
08:00	MENAGE																															
08:15	MENAGE																															
08:30	MENAGE																															
08:45	MENAGE																															
09:00	MENAGE																															
09:15	MENAGE																															
09:30	MENAGE																															
09:45	MENAGE																															
10:00	MENAGE																															
10:15	MENAGE																															
10:30	MENAGE																															
10:45	MENAGE																															
11:00	MENAGE																															
11:15	MENAGE																															
11:30	MENAGE																															
11:45	MENAGE																															
12:00	MENAGE																															
12:15	MENAGE																															
12:30	MENAGE																															
12:45	MENAGE																															
13:00	MENAGE																															
13:15	MENAGE																															
13:30	MENAGE																															
13:45	MENAGE																															
14:00	MENAGE																															
14:15	MENAGE																															
14:30	MENAGE																															
14:45	MENAGE																															
15:00	MENAGE																															
15:15	MENAGE																															
15:30	MENAGE																															
15:45	MENAGE																															
16:00	MENAGE																															
16:15	MENAGE																															
16:30	MENAGE																															
16:45	MENAGE																															
17:00	MENAGE																															
17:15	MENAGE																															
17:30	MENAGE																															
17:45	MENAGE																															
18:00	MENAGE																															
18:15	MENAGE																															
18:30	MENAGE																															
18:45	MENAGE																															
19:00	MENAGE																															
19:15	MENAGE																															
19:30	MENAGE																															
19:45	MENAGE																															
20:00	MENAGE																															
20:15	MENAGE																															
20:30	MENAGE																															
20:45	MENAGE																															
21:00	MENAGE																															
21:15	MENAGE																															
21:30	MENAGE																															
21:45	MENAGE																															
22:00	MENAGE																															
22:15	MENAGE																															
22:30	MENAGE																															
22:45	MENAGE																															
23:00	MENAGE																															

